


JUST LIKE

=

FERRETTIYACHTS

Port-Saeed Deira, Dubai UAE

& BOATS TRAD’NG LLC www.petrel-global.com., tel.: +97152 821 6411

E PETREL GLOBAL SHIPS Office 621, 6th Floor Block A, Business Village.




JUST LIKE




JUST LIKE HOME LE IMBARCAZIONI FERRETTI YACHTS SONO UNA DEDICA A CHI AMA SPOSTARSI SEGUENDO LE VIE DEL MARE,
DOVE LE CORRENTITRASPORTANO LE STORIE DI CHI LE ATTRAVERSA E LE MENTI SI APRONO A NUOVI ORIZZONTI. A CHI SOGNA
DI SVEGLIARSI AL MATTINO PER AMMIRARE LE MILLE LUCI DELLALBA FRA LE MORBIDE LENZUOLA DEL PROPRIO LETTO, QUAN-
DO IL SOLE SORGE DAL MARE INTUTTO IL SUO SPLENDORE. A CHI ASSAPORA UN MOMENTO DI FRESCHEZZA TUFFANDOSI NEL-
LE ACQUE CRISTALLINE DELLCOCEANO, PER POI IMMERGERSI IN UN BAGNO DI PURO BENESSERE. A CHI VUOLE SENTIRE SULLA
PELLE IL CALORE DEGLI ULTIMI RAGGI DEL SOLE, ACCOMPAGNATO DAL PIACERE DI UN BICCHIERE DI VINO, DAVANTI A UN PA-
NORAMA CHE SCALDA IL CUORE. A CHI DECIDE DI PARTIRE SENZA MAI LASCIARE CASA FERRETTI YACHTS DEDICA UN’INTERA
FLOTTA, CHE GRAZIE ALLCUNIONE DI PRESTAZIONI, COMFORT E STILE, GARANTISCE QUEL CALORE DOMESTICO CHE SOLO UN
POSTO CHE SENTIAMO COME CASA RIESCE A DARE. OGNIAMBIENTE VIENE MAGISTRALMENTE TRASFORMATO IN UNO SPAZIO DI
DESIGN, GRAZIE A UNA SAPIENTE SINERGIA CHE INGLOBA FUNZIONALITA E STILE. UN ELEGANTE INTRECCIO DI LINEE, MATERIA-
LI E INNOVAZIONE TECNOLOGICA CONFERISCE AL BRAND UNA SPICCATA PERSONALITA CHE LO RENDE UNICO E AMMIRATO IN
TUTTI | PORTI DEI SETTE MARI. OLTRE CINQUANT’ANNI DI ESPERIENZA NEL COMFORT DI NAVIGAZIONE FANNO SI CHE GLI OSPITI
FERRETTIYACHTS SI SENTANO COME PERLE ADAGIATE SU UN FONDALE DORATO EAVVOLTE DA UN ASSOLUTO BENESSERE CHE
PARTE DAL CORPO, RAGGIUNGE LAMENTE E INCANTA PANIMA.ILVIAGGIO PER MARE DIVENTA UN VIAGGIO INTERIORE, RICCO DI
MOMENTI INCOMPARABILI E MAI PROVATI.A QUESTA RICERCATEZZAEA QUESTA CURA DEIDETTAGLI FERRETTIYACHTS SIISPIRA
PER OFFRIRETUTTO IL PIACERE DELLA NAVIGAZIONE DA DIPORTO, IN UN AMBIENTE IN CUI SENTIRSI A CASA, LIBERI, PROTETTI
E COCCOLATI. NASCE UN NUOVO MODO DI VIAGGIARE E DI VIVERE IL MARE, MAANCHE UN NUOVO SPAZIO PERSONALE E AUTEN-
TICO. LE IMBARCAZIONI FERRETTI YACHTS SONO UNA DEDICA ATUTTI COLORO CHE SALPANO IN CERCA DI NUOVE EMOZIONI,
PER POI APPRODARE INUN PORTO SICURO, QUELLO DI CASA PROPRIA. FERRETTIYACHTS, UN NUOVO MODO DI VIVERE IL MARE.
JUST LIKE HOME FERRETTI YACHTS” CRAFT ARE DEDICATED TO THOSE WHO LOVE TRAVELLING THE WAYS OF THE SEA, WHERE
THE STORIES OF THOSE WHO CROSS THEM ARE CARRIED ON THE WAVES, AND MINDS OPEN UP TO NEW HORIZONS. TO THOSE
WHO DREAM OF WAKING UP INTHE MORNING TO GAZE UPON THE TWINKLING LIGHTS OF DAWN FROMTHE SOFT SHEETS OF THEIR
OWN BED, WHEN THE SUN RISES FROMTHE SEAINALLITS SPLENDOUR. TOTHOSE WHO ENJOY THE FRESHNESS OF DIVING INTO
THE CRYSTALLINEWATERS OF THE OCEAN, TOTHEN INDULGE INA BATH OF PUREWELL-BEING. TOTHOSEWHO WANTTO FEELTHE
WARMTH OF THE LAST RAYS OF THE SUN ON THEIR SKIN, WHILE SAVOURING A GLASS OF WINE, IN FRONT OF AVIEW THAT WARMS
THE HEART. TOTHOSE WHO DECIDETO SET OFF WITHOUT EVER LEAVING HOME, FERRETTI YACHTS DEDICATES AN ENTIRE FLEET,
WHOSE PERFORMANCE, COMFORTAND STYLE GUARANTEETHE DOMESTIC WARMTHTHAT ONLY APLACEWE FEELTRULY AT HOME
CAN GIVEUS. EACH SPACE IS EXPERTLY TRANSFORMED INTO ADESIGN SPACE, THANKS TO A SKILFULSYNERGY INCORPORATING
FUNCTIONALITYANDSTYLE.ANELEGANTINTERPLAY OF LINES,MATERIALSANDTECHNOLOGICALINNOVATIONBRINGSADISTINC-
TIVEIDENTITYTOTHE BRAND, MAKING ITUNIQUEAND ADMIRED IN EVERY PORTONTHE SEVEN SEAS. OVERFIFTYYEARS OF EXPE-
RIENCE IN SAILING BOATING COMFORT MEAN THAT FERRETTI YACHTS GUESTS FEEL LIKE PEARLS NESTLED AGAINST A GOLDEN
BACKDROP,WRAPPEDINATOTALWELL-BEINGTHATBEGINSINTHEBODY, REACHESTHE MIND,AND ENCHANTSTHESOUL. AJOUR-
NEYONTHE SEABECOMES AN INNER JOURNEY, RICH ININCOMPARABLE, BRAND-NEW EXPERIENCES. THIS REFINEMENT AND AT-
TENTIONTO DETAILINSPIREFERRETTIYACHTSTO OFFERALLTHE ENJOYMENT OF PLEASURE BOATING, INASETTING INWHICHTO
FEEL AT HOME; FREE, SAFE AND PAMPERED. ANEW WAY TO TRAVEL AND EXPERIENCE THE WATER EMERGES, AS WELL AS A NEW
PERSONAL AND AUTHENTIC SPACE. FERRETTI YACHTS CRAFT ARE DEDICATED TO ALLTHOSE WHO SET SAIL IN SEARCH OF NEW
EXPERIENCES,BUTWHO DOCKINTHE SAFEHARBOUROFTHEIROWN HOME. FERRETTIYACHTS,ANEW APPROACHTO LIFE AT SEA.
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FERRETTI YACHTS 500

MOTORIZZAZIONE
E VELOCITA

STD

2x CUMMINS QsSB 6.7
Potenza 550 mhp / 404 kW
a 3300 giri/min

Velocita
max

30 nodi

Velocita
di crociera

25 nodi

DIMENSIONI
PRINCIPALI

LOA = Lunghezza fuori tutto
ISO 8666

15,33 m-50ft. 4in.

LH = Lunghezza di costruzione
ISO 8666

13,85 m - 45 ft. 5in.

Larghezza
massima

4,33m-14ft.2in.

DATI
TECNICI

Immersione sotto le eliche
(a pieno carico)

1,23 m-4ft.Oin.

Capacita serbatoi
acqua

600 |-159 US Gals.

Categoria
di progettazione

B (2013/53/EU)

Capacita serbatoio
carburante

1350 | - 357 US Gals.

Numero massimo
di persone imbarcabili

12
Certificazione moduli

B+ F + Aa
(Sound Emission) IMCI

| dati e le informazioni contenuti nella presente brochure non hanno valore contrattuale ed impegnativo. Le specifiche tecniche, le performance, i disegni e le riproduzioni grafiche sono puramente indicative, non costituiscono in qualsiasi modo offerta
con valore contrattuale e si riferiscono a modelli standard dei motor yachts del cantiere in versione Europea. Le uniche indicazioni tecniche o descrizioni valide sono quelle relative alla specifica imbarcazione che sara oggetto dell’acquisto. Le uniche
indicazioni contrattualmente valide per il compratore sono contenute nel contratto di vendita e nel manuale relativo alla specifica imbarcazione.

ENGINES
AND SPEED

STD

2x CUMMINS QSB 6.7
Power 550 mhp / 404 kW
at 3300 rpm

Maximum
speed

30 knots

Cruising
speed

25 knots

MAIN
SIZES

LOA = Overall Length standard
ISO 8666

15,33 m - 50 ft. 4 in.

LH = Hull length standard
ISO 8666

13,85 m-45ft. 5in.

Maximum
beam

4,33m-14ft.2in.

TECHNICAL
DATA

Depth under propellers
(boat fully laden)

1,23 m-4ft.oin.

Water tanks
capacity

600 1-159 US Gals.

Design
category

B (2013/53/EU)

Fuel tank
capacity

1350 | - 357 US Gals.

Maximum number
of people on board

12
Certification modules

B+ F + Aa
(Sound Emission) IMCI

The Technical data, performances, designs and graphic reproductions are purely indicative, are not contractual, shall not constitute in any circumstances whatsoever any contractual offer by the shipyard and referto European standard models of
motor yachts built by the shipyard. The only valid technical reference or description is the specific parameters of each motor yacht cited only on purchase of the same. Therefore the only indications binding on the seller are contained solely in the sale

302 agreementand in the relevant specific manual.

2 cabins + 2 bathrooms

3 cabins + 2 bathrooms

Progetto tecnico e navale: Ferrettigroup Engineering Department. Progetto esterni: Ferretti Group in collaborazione con Arch. Filippo Salvetti. Design degli interni: Ferretti Group in collaborazione con IDEAEITALIA ARCHITETTI.
Naval & technical design: Ferrettigroup Engineering Department. Exterior design: Ferretti Group in collaboration with Arch. Filippo Salvetti. Interior design: Ferretti Group in collaboration with IDEAEITALIA ARCHITETTI.
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FERRETTIGROUP

Leading the Future

Creating Grealness

This is our commitment as a luxury yachting group. This is the spirit
that drives us, individually and collectively. This is the value we bring
for our employees, our brands, our clients and society as a whole.

Striving for Innovation

Ferretti Group delivers excellence through constant innovation
and pioneering technology. This is how we achieve formidable
performance and safety at sea, offering clients authentic experiences
to satisfy their desires for affirmation and self-expression.

Going Global

Ferretti Group always endeavours to be close to the market and
to our customers, doing whatever it takes to deliver exceptional
performance. We have built up an agile, resourceful international
dealer network, supported by high-end marketing initiatives to
enhance our brands’ worldwide visibility and profile.

Empowering Expertise

We continually spur each of our brands to go further. We leverage
their special know-how, artisanal accomplishment and technological
expertise to stay at the cutting edge of the nautical world.

Creating Value

We focus our energy and resources on supporting our brands in their
long-term development, further boosting their ability to create value.
This has earned us extraordinary success over the years, helping the
group become a pre-eminent player in today’s yachting sector.

Softening our impact on the environment

Ever aware of the need to consider the environmental and social
side-effects of our products and processes, Ferretti Group publishes
a Sustainability Report every year. This document maps the main
impacts of our activities and outlines the initiatives in place towards
more sustainable development.

ferrettigroup.com
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FERRETTI YACHTS 500

ENGINES
AND SPEED

STD
2x CUMMINS QSB 6.7

Power 550 mhp / 404 kW

at 3300 rpm

Maximum
speed

30 knots

Cruising
speed

25 knots

TECHNICAL
DATA

Depth under propellers
(boat fully laden)

1,23 m-4ft.oin.

Water tanks
capacity

6001 -159 US Gals.

Design
category

B (2013/53/EU)

Naval & technical design: Ferrettigroup Engineering Department. Exterior design: Ferretti Group in collaboration with Arch. Filippo Salvetti. Interior design: Ferretti Group in collaboration with IDEAEITALIA ARCHITETTI.
The Technical data, performances, designs and graphic reproductions are purely indicative, are not contractual, shall not constitute in any circumstances whatsoever any contractual offer by the shipyard and referto European standard models of
motor yachts built by the shipyard. The only valid technical reference or description is the specific parameters of each motor yacht cited only on purchase of the same. Therefore the only indications binding on the seller are contained solely in the sale agreement and in the relevant specific manual.

MAIN
SIZES

LOA = Overall Length standard

ISO 8666

15,33 m-50 ft. 4 in.

LH = Hull length standard

ISO 8666
13,85 m-45 ft. 5in.

Maximum
beam

4,33m-14ft. 2in.

Fuel tank
capacity

13501 - 357 US Gals.

Maximum number
of people on board

12

Certification modules

B+F+ Aa
(Sound Emission) IMCI
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FERRETTI YACHTS 500

2 cabins + 2 bathrooms

3 cabins + 2 bathrooms



FERRETTIGROUP

Leading the Fulure

Creiamo grandezza

Come Gruppo leader della nautica di lusso, € questo il nostro
impegno primario, l'ispirazione che ci guida, individualmente e
collettivamente. E il valore che trasmettiamo ai nostri dipendenti,
ai nostri brand, agli armatori.

Miglioriamo gli standard della nautica
Incoraggiamo i nostri professionisti a utilizzare know-how ed
esperienza per rendere la nautica di lusso un polo di attrazione e un
motore di sviluppo economico e tecnologico.

Crediamo nell’innovazione

Ferretti Group raggiunge l'eccellenza grazie alla costante
innovazione e all’adozione di tecnologie avanzate. E cosi che
otteniamo performance eccellenti e garantiamo sicurezza in mare,
offrendo agli armatori esperienze senza eguali.

Creiamo valore

Supportiamo con risorse ed energie lo sviluppo a lungo termine dei
nostri brand, rafforzando ulteriormente la loro capacita di creare
valore. Questo ha assicurato negli anni un successo straordinario,
consentendoci di diventare leader indiscusso nel settore della
nautica di lusso.

Siamo vicini ed efficaci

Ferretti Group ha costruito nel tempo una rete internazionale di
dealer e assistenza, cosi da soddisfare ogni necessita e desiderio
degli armatori in ogni parte del mondo. La vicinanza al cliente € uno
degli ingredienti del nostro successo duraturo.

Consideriamo I'impatto ambientale

Consapevole della necessita di considerare I'impatto ambientale
e sociale dei propri prodotti e processi, Ferretti Group pubblica
annualmente un Bilancio di Sostenibilita. Il documento illustra i
principali effetti ambientali derivanti dalle attivita del Gruppo e
delinea le iniziative in atto per uno sviluppo sostenibile.

Creating Grealness

This is our commitment as a luxury yachting group. This is the spirit
that drives us, individually and collectively. This is the value we bring
for our employees, our brands, our clients and society as a whole.

Empowering Expertise

We continually spur each of our brands to go further. We leverage
their special know-how, artisanal accomplishment and technological
expertise to stay at the cutting edge of the nautical world.

Striving for Innovation

Ferretti Group delivers excellence through constant innovation
and pioneering technology. This is how we achieve formidable
performance and safety at sea, offering clients authentic experiences
to satisfy their desires for affirmation and self-expression.

Creating Value

We focus our energy and resources on supporting our brands in their
long-term development, further boosting their ability to create value.
This has earned us extraordinary success over the years, helping the
group become a pre-eminent player in today’s yachting sector.

Going Global

Ferretti Group always endeavours to be close to the market and
to our customers, doing whatever it takes to deliver exceptional
performance. We have built up an agile, resourceful international
dealer network, supported by high-end marketing initiatives to
enhance our brands’ worldwide visibility and profile.

Softening our impact on the environment

Ever aware of the need to consider the environmental and social
side-effects of our products and processes, Ferretti Group publishes
a Sustainability Report every year. This document maps the main
impacts of our activities and outlines the initiatives in place towards
more sustainable development.

ferrettigroup.com
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ERRETTI YACHTS 500

ENGINES
AND SPEED

STD

2x CUMMINS QSB 6.7
Power 550 mhp / 404 kW
at 3300 rpm

Maximum
speed

30 knots

Cruising
speed

25 knots

MAIN
SIZES

LOA = Overall Length standard
ISO 8666

15,33 m-50 ft. 4 in.

LH = Hull length standard
ISO 8666

13,85 m - 45 ft. 5 in.

Maximum
beam

4,33m-14ft. 2in.

TECHNICAL
DATA

Depth under propellers
(boat fully laden)

1,23 m-4ft.O0in.

Water tanks
capacity

6001 -159 US Gals.

Design
category

B (2013/53/EU)

Fuel tank
capacity

1350 | - 357 US Gals.

Maximum number
of people on board

12
Certification modules

B+ F + Aa
(Sound Emission) IMCI

Naval & technical design: Ferrettigroup Engineering Department. Exterior design: Ferretti Group in collaboration with Arch. Filippo Salvetti. Interior design: Ferretti Group in collaboration with IDEAEITALIA ARCHITETTI.

The Technical data, performances, designs and graphic reproductions are purely indicative, are not contractual, shall not constitute in any circumstances whatsoever any contractual offer by the shipyard and referto European standard models of
motor yachts built by the shipyard. The only valid technical reference or description is the specific parameters of each motor yacht cited only on purchase of the same. Therefore the only indications binding on the seller are contained solely in the sale agreement and in the relevant specific manual.

2 cabins + 2 bathrooms

3 cabins + 2 bathrooms
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